Fees and Charges

NC State Farmers Markets

State Farmers Market at Raleigh

RENTAL FEES:

Farmers Area - In-State Space Fees

Farmers Area - Out-of-State Space Fees

Restocking Fee - In-State

Restocking Fee - Out-of-State

Building 4 (Truckers) Space Fees

Enclosed Retail Building Space Fee

Non-Farmer Vendors - Crafters, Baked Good Sellers, etc.
DELIVERY FEES:

Wholesale, Retail, Garden Center, Bldg. 4 & Other Areas:
All Vehicles thru Tractor Trailers Delivering

Less than 100 Packages

More than 100 Packages

Current Fees

$5.00-$7.00
$10.00

$6.00

$12.00
$100-$125/mo.
$6.00-$8.00
$5.00-$7.00

$1.00-$7.00
$3.00-$7.00

Proposed Fees

$10.00
$20.00
$6.00
$12.00
$10.00/day
$10.00
$25.00

$6.00
$10.00

Piedmont Triad Farmers Market at Colfax

RENTAL FEES:

Farmers Area | - In-State Space Fees

Farmers Area Il - In State Space Fees

Farmers Area 1 and 11 - Out-of-State Farmers
Restocking Fee - In-State

Restocking Fee - Out-of-State

Enclosed Retail Building Space Fee

Non-Farmer Vendors - Crafters, Baked Good Sellers, etc.
DELIVERY FEES:

Wholesale Bldg., Garden Center, Other Wholesale Areas
All Vehicles thru Tractor Trailers

Less than 100 Packages

More than 100 Packages

Current Fees

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$6.00

$12.00

$7.00
$6.00-$25.00

$1.00-$7.00
$3.00-$7.00

Proposed Fees

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

$6.00
$12.00
$10.00
$25.00

$6.00
$10.00

Charlotte Regional Farmers Market
RENTAL FEES:

Space Rental in Each Building:

Daily Rental - In-State

Daily Rental - Out-of-State

Permanent Sellers - 5 Days - In-State

Permanent Sellers - 5 Days - Out-of-State

Permanent Sellers - 6 Days - In-State

Permanent Sellers - 6 Days - Out-of-State

Current Fees

$7.00
$10.00
$37.00
$50.00
$44.00
$60.00

(Note: Market may not be open certain months of the year for the 6 day week. These rates apply when applicable.)

Permanent Sellers - In-State - November-February
Permanent Sellers - Out-of-State - November-February
DELIVERY FEES:

Eighteen Wheelers:

Full Load

Partial Load

$25.00
$35.00

$10.00
$5.00
$4.00

Proposed Fees

$10.00
$15.00
$45.00
$55.00
$54.00
$66.00

$25.00
$35.00

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00




Southeastern Farmers Market at Lumberton  current Fees Proposed Fees

RENTAL FEES:
Space Rental Plaza, Wholesale Plaza, Farmers Building Only

Daily In-State Rate $6.00 $10.00
Daily Out-of-State Rate $9.00 $12.00
Weekly In-State Rate $42.00 $70.00
Weekly Out-of-State Rate $63.00 $84.00
DELIVERY FEES:

To Farmers Building $6.00 $5.00

To Retail Plaza & Wholesale Plaza
All Vehicles thru 6 Wheels

Less Than 10 Packages $1.00 $3.00
11 - 300 Packages $3.00 $3.00
301 + Packages $4.00 $3.00
All Vehicles 10 Wheel & Tractor Trailers

Less Than 100 Packages $3.00 $5.00
101 - 500 Packages $5.00 $5.00
501 + Packages $7.00 $5.00
Electrical Fee (Refrigerator/Freezers/Fans/etc.- per day per unit) $1.00 $2.00
WNC Farmers Market at Asheville Current Fees Proposed Fees

RENTAL FEES:
Daily Rental Space in the Retail Building

Daily June-October $8.00 $9.00
Daily November-May $6.00 $7.00
Weekly June-October $48.00 $54.00
Weekly November-May $36.00 $42.00
Daily Rental Space in the Farmers and Truckers Buildings

In-State & Out-of-State Residents $7.00

In-State Residents $10.00
Out-of-State Residents $12.00
Monthly Rental Space in the Farmers & Truckers Buildings

June-October - In-State & Out-of-State Residents $150.00

June-October - In-State Residents $200.00
June-October - Out-of-State Residents $225.00
April, May, Nov., Dec. - In-State & Out-of State Residents $100.00

April, May, Nov., Dec. - In-State Residents $150.00
April, May, Nov., Dec. - Out-of-State Residents $175.00
January-March - In-State & Out-of-State Residents $60.00

January-March - In-State Residents $75.00
January-March - Out-of-State Residents $100.00
Holding Fee - January-March -In-State & Out-of State Residents $25.00 $25.00

DELIVERY FEES:
Vehicles, 5 Cartons or Less:

In-State Residents $1.00 $1.00
Out-of-State Residents $3.00 $3.00
Pickups/4 Wheelers:

In-State Residents $5.00 $5.00
Out-of-State Residents $8.00 $8.00
Ton Trucks/6 Wheelers:

50 Cartons or Less - In-State Residents $5.00 $6.00

More Than 50 Cartons - In-State Residents $7.00 $8.00




WNC Farmers Market at Asheville (Cont.)

50 Cartons or Less - Out-of-State Residents
More Than 50 Cartons - Out-of-State Residents
10 Wheelers & Tractor Trailers:

100 Cartons or Less - In-State Residents

101 Cartons to Half Load - In-State Residents
100 Cartons or Less - Out-of-State Residents
101 Cartons to Half Load - Out-of-State Residents
Half Load or Less - In-State Residents

More Than Half Load - In-State Residents

Half Load or Less - Out-of-State Residents
More Than Half Load - Out-of-State Residents
Yearly Delivery Permit

All Vehicles thru 6 Wheelers

All Vehicles over 6 Wheelers

Current Fees Proposed Fees

$8.00
$10.00

$8.00
$9.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$13.00

$300.00
$400.00

$10.00
$12.00

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
$10.00
$12.00
$13.00
$15.00

$400.00
$500.00




	Current-New Fees

