## Fees and Charges NC State Farmers Markets

State Farmers Market at Raleigh	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
RENTAL FEES:		
Farmers Area - In-State Space Fees	\$5.00-\$7.00	\$10.00
Farmers Area - Out-of-State Space Fees	\$10.00	\$20.00
Restocking Fee - In-State	\$6.00	\$6.00
Restocking Fee - Out-of-State	\$12.00	\$12.00
Building 4 (Truckers) Space Fees	\$100-\$125/mo.	\$10.00/day
Enclosed Retail Building Space Fee	\$6.00-\$8.00	\$10.00
Non-Farmer Vendors - Crafters, Baked Good Sellers, etc.	\$5.00-\$7.00	\$25.00
DELIVERY FEES:		
Wholesale, Retail, Garden Center, Bldg. 4 & Other Areas:		
All Vehicles thru Tractor Trailers Delivering		
Less than 100 Packages	\$1.00-\$7.00	\$6.00
More than 100 Packages	\$3.00-\$7.00	\$10.00

Piedmont Triad Farmers Market at Colfax	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
RENTAL FEES:		
Farmers Area I - In-State Space Fees	\$6.00	\$10.00
Farmers Area II - In State Space Fees	\$6.00	\$10.00
Farmers Area 1 and 11 - Out-of-State Farmers	\$12.00	\$20.00
Restocking Fee - In-State	\$6.00	\$6.00
Restocking Fee - Out-of-State	\$12.00	\$12.00
Enclosed Retail Building Space Fee	\$7.00	\$10.00
Non-Farmer Vendors - Crafters, Baked Good Sellers, etc.	\$6.00-\$25.00	\$25.00
DELIVERY FEES:		
Wholesale Bldg., Garden Center, Other Wholesale Areas		
All Vehicles thru Tractor Trailers		
Less than 100 Packages	\$1.00-\$7.00	\$6.00
More than 100 Packages	\$3.00-\$7.00	\$10.00

Charlotte Regional Farmers Market	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
RENTAL FEES:		
Space Rental in Each Building:		
Daily Rental - In-State	\$7.00	\$10.00
Daily Rental - Out-of-State	\$10.00	\$15.00
Permanent Sellers - 5 Days - In-State	\$37.00	\$45.00
Permanent Sellers - 5 Days - Out-of-State	\$50.00	\$55.00
Permanent Sellers - 6 Days - In-State	\$44.00	\$54.00
Permanent Sellers - 6 Days - Out-of-State	\$60.00	\$66.00
(Note: Market may not be open certain months of the year for the 6 day week. These rates apply when appl	licable.)	
Permanent Sellers - In-State - November-February	\$25.00	\$25.00
Permanent Sellers - Out-of-State - November-February	\$35.00	\$35.00
DELIVERY FEES:		
Eighteen Wheelers:		
Full Load	\$10.00	\$10.00
Partial Load	\$5.00	\$5.00
	\$4.00	\$5.00

Southeastern Farmers Market at Lumberton	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
RENTAL FEES:		
Space Rental Plaza, Wholesale Plaza, Farmers Building Only		
Daily In-State Rate	\$6.00	\$10.00
Daily Out-of-State Rate	\$9.00	\$12.00
Weekly In-State Rate	\$42.00	\$70.00
Weekly Out-of-State Rate	\$63.00	\$84.00
DELIVERY FEES:		
To Farmers Building	\$6.00	\$5.00
To Retail Plaza & Wholesale Plaza		
All Vehicles thru 6 Wheels		
Less Than 10 Packages	\$1.00	\$3.00
11 - 300 Packages	\$3.00	\$3.00
301 + Packages	\$4.00	\$3.00
All Vehicles 10 Wheel & Tractor Trailers		
Less Than 100 Packages	\$3.00	\$5.00
101 - 500 Packages	\$5.00	\$5.00
501 + Packages	\$7.00	\$5.00
Electrical Fee (Refrigerator/Freezers/Fans/etc per day per unit)	\$1.00	\$2.00

WNC Farmers Market at Asheville	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
RENTAL FEES:		
Daily Rental Space in the Retail Building		
Daily June-October	\$8.00	\$9.00
Daily November-May	\$6.00	\$7.00
Weekly June-October	\$48.00	\$54.00
Weekly November-May	\$36.00	\$42.00
Daily Rental Space in the Farmers and Truckers Buildings		
In-State & Out-of-State Residents	\$7.00	
In-State Residents		\$10.00
Out-of-State Residents		\$12.00
Monthly Rental Space in the Farmers & Truckers Buildings		
June-October - In-State & Out-of-State Residents	\$150.00	
June-October - In-State Residents		\$200.00
June-October - Out-of-State Residents		\$225.00
April, May, Nov., Dec In-State & Out-of State Residents	\$100.00	
April, May, Nov., Dec In-State Residents		\$150.00
April, May, Nov., Dec Out-of-State Residents		\$175.00
January-March - In-State & Out-of-State Residents	\$60.00	
January-March - In-State Residents		\$75.00
January-March - Out-of-State Residents		\$100.00
Holding Fee - January-March -In-State & Out-of State Residents	\$25.00	\$25.00
DELIVERY FEES:		
Vehicles, 5 Cartons or Less:		
In-State Residents	\$1.00	\$1.00
Out-of-State Residents	\$3.00	\$3.00
Pickups/4 Wheelers:		
In-State Residents	\$5.00	\$5.00
Out-of-State Residents	\$8.00	\$8.00
Ton Trucks/6 Wheelers:		
50 Cartons or Less - In-State Residents	\$5.00	\$6.00
More Than 50 Cartons - In-State Residents	\$7.00	\$8.00

WNC Farmers Market at Asheville (Cont.)	Current Fees	Proposed Fees
50 Cartons or Less - Out-of-State Residents	\$8.00	\$10.00
More Than 50 Cartons - Out-of-State Residents	\$10.00	\$12.00
10 Wheelers & Tractor Trailers:		
100 Cartons or Less - In-State Residents	\$8.00	Eliminated
101 Cartons to Half Load - In-State Residents	\$9.00	Eliminated
100 Cartons or Less - Out-of-State Residents	\$11.00	Eliminated
101 Cartons to Half Load - Out-of-State Residents	\$12.00	Eliminated
Half Load or Less - In-State Residents		\$10.00
More Than Half Load - In-State Residents	\$10.00	\$12.00
Half Load or Less - Out-of-State Residents		\$13.00
More Than Half Load - Out-of-State Residents	\$13.00	\$15.00
Yearly Delivery Permit		
All Vehicles thru 6 Wheelers	\$300.00	\$400.00
All Vehicles over 6 Wheelers	\$400.00	\$500.00